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Schiitzengilde Zell am Ziller g;’c%um mg!:!
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG
Platz SN Mannschaft MannschaftsNr s:"e" | Toul
1. Gerlosstein Eagle’s 153 298.9 301.0 L‘D.Q(ZQ)
10 | Pair, Florian 7081732086 100.3 102.0| 202.3 (19
12 | Ungerank, Hansjorg 7081732088 101.7 100.0| 201.7 (17
11 | Fankhauser, Mathias 7081732087 96.9 99.0 195.9(6)
2. Cousin & CoKG 160 297.4 301.4 | 598.8 (55
71 | Luxner, Jana 7081732147 100.9 102.8 | 203.7 (13
72 | Schweiberer , Bernhard 7081732148 99.5 99.4 198.9(9)
70 | Luxner, Maria 7081732146 97.0 99.2 196.2(6)
3. MS Zell am Ziller 93 296.3 299.2| 595.5 (34)
84 | Waldner, Martin 7081732160 101.3 98.5| 199.8 (9
83 | Scheffauer, Matthias 7081732159 97.7 100.6 | 198.3 (g
82 | Hollwarth, Patrick 7081732158 97.3 100.1| 197.4
4. Die Hoslacha 78 295.1 300.1 | 595.2 (35
130 | Pfister, Julia 7081732206 100.7 101.6 | 202.3 (1q)
131 | Pfister, Angelika 7081732207 99.8 101.9 201.7 (49
132 | Pfister, Martin 7081732208 94.6 96.6| 191.2 (3
5. Strassenmeisterei Zell 1 72 300.3 294.7 | 595.0 (3¢
65 | Lanthaler, Manfred 7081732141 102.3 102.9 | 205.2 (19
66 | Lanthaler, Martin 7081732142 99.3 96.4| 195.7 (5
64 | Haun, Bernhard 7081732140 98.7 95.4| 194.1 (7
6. BMK Zell Damen 164 301.3 293.2 | 594.5 (37)
105 | Bliem, Melanie 7081732181 101.1 98.3|199.4 (19
103 | Taudes, Kristine 7081732179 100.3 98.4| 198.7 (5
104 | Rendina, Claudia 7081732180 99.9 96.5| 196.4 (7
7. Sagewerk Poll 64 298.2 290.4 | 588.6 (57)
63 | Palaver, Robert 7081732139 99.1 99.2| 198.3 (g)
62 | Poll, Andreas 7081732138 101.5 94.1| 195.6 (5
61 | Poll, Ludwig 7081732137 97.6 97.1| 194.7 (6
8. Zeller Pistela "erfahren” 99 292.3 294.6 | 586.9 (37)
31 | Schiestl, Peter 7081732107 103.6 101.4] 205.0 (19
32 | Eberharter, Andreas 7081732108 98.6 95.7 194.3(7)
33 | Bliem, Walter 7081732109 90.1 97.5| 187.6 (3




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

81
80
79

122
121
123

27
25
26

45
44
43

126
125
124

17
16
18

28
30
29

115
116
117

67
68
69

Installationen Fankhauser
Lener, Helmut
Fankhauser, Sepp
Fankhauser, Kurt
Veteranen Zell 1
Larch, Selina

Larch, Hannes
Daum, Josef

Mir 3

Krucker, Herlinde
Florl, Anna

Huber, Maria-Luise
Zeller Pistela "jung"
Eberharter, Christoph
Schiestl, Manfred
Eberharter, Josef
Kainer's Grillteam
Fankhauser, Michael
Kainer, Martin
Eberharter, Martin
Mercedes Haidacher 2
Taxacher, Manuel
Schosser, Simon
Egger, Bernhard
Gipfelstiirmer
Schweiberer, Martin
Leitner, Klaus

Kroll, Willi
Gerlosstein Kings
Hollwarth, Hannes
Riffnaller, Thomas
Riffnaler, Hubert
BMK Zell - Low Brass
Hauser, Andreas
Bathelt, Steve
Geisler, Michael

Die 3 Geschosse
Schiestl, Annelies
Hollwarth, Johannes

Schiestl, Simone

65
7081732157
7081732156
7081732155
51
7081732198
7081732197
7081732199
62
7081732103
7081732101
7081732102
158
7081732121
7081732120
7081732119
168
7081732202
7081732201
7081732200
84
7081732093
7081732092
7081732094
58
7081732104
7081732106
7081732105
166
7081732191
7081732192
7081732193
104
7081732143
7081732144
7081732145
85
7081732082
7081732083
7081732081

291.6
101.2
96.4
94.0
286.1
96.8
95.4
93.9
283.3
98.9
96.7
87.7
289.7
100.0
96.2
93.5
284.2
97.4
96.1
90.7
288.0
97.9
98.5
91.6
284.3
99.9
92.5
91.9
282.5
93.7
91.5
97.3
288.3
101.1
100.5
86.7
282.3
103.6
94.8
83.9

291.6
98.6
96.4
96.6

295.1

103.5
97.8
93.8

295.2

103.6
97.0
94.6

288.8
99.1

100.6
89.1

293.1

101.8
96.3
95.0

287.7

101.0
96.2
90.5

291.1

100.0
98.7
92.4

291.3

100.0
98.7
92.6

284.7

100.4
95.4
88.9

290.3

101.6
99.1
89.6

583.2 (1)
199.8 )
192.8 ()
190.6 (4)

581.2 (34)

200.3 )
193.2
187.7 (6)

578.5 (23)

202.5 (1)
193.7 )
182.3 5,

578.5 (29)

199.1 (1)
196.8 (7,
182.6 (3)

577.3 (21)
199.2 )
192.4
185.7 (4)

975.7 (17)
198.9 5)
194.7 (5
1821 ¢

575.4 (27)
199.9 o)
191.2 )
184.3 (4

573.8 (14)
193.7 (7,
190.2 ¢
189.9 5,

573.0 (17)

201.5 (1)
195.9 )
175.6 (1)

572.6 (21)

205.2 (14
193.9 )
173.5 (1)
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24
22
23

15
14
13

89
88
90

76
77
78

110
109
111

38
39
37

106
108
107

51
49
50

20
21
19

98
99
97

Verbund 1
Gansluckner, Josef
Haas, Lukas

Luxner, Christian
Mercedes Haidacher 1
Kaschmann, Thomas
Egger, Manuel
Hochstaffl, Stefan
Zillertaler Versicherung 2
Dornauer, Alexandra
Bertolin, Armin

Lux, Janine
Bergrettung 2

Bliem, Benni
Unterwurzacher, Raphael
Ender, Manfred
Neuhauser 2

Leitner, Markus
Wildauer, Michael
Neuhauser, Patricia

M & Ms

Gugglberger, Mario
Fankhauser, Marion
Fankhauser, Melissa
Neuhauser 1
Neuhauser, Hannes
Gahleitner, Josef
Eberharter, Florian
Gerlosstein Hexen
Lanthaler, Ingrid
Hauser, Steffi

Pfluger, Christina
Mercedes Haidacher 3
Sedlazek, Bernhard
Kreidl, Markus

Bathelt, Christina
Element W 2 Bull's Eye
Wildauer, Bernhard
Tipotsch, Georg
Gschwandtner, Leon

BKP

86
7081732100
7081732098
7081732099

50
7081732091
7081732090
7081732089

161
7081732165
7081732164
7081732166

79
7081732152
7081732153
7081732154

101
7081732186
7081732185
7081732187

155
7081732114
7081732115
7081732113

100
7081732182
7081732184
7081732183

63
7081732127
7081732125
7081732126

133
7081732096
7081732097
7081732095

122
7081732174
7081732175
7081732173

169

279.4
98.7
90.5
90.2

284.1
98.3
93.7
92.1

286.3

101.0
91.3
94.0

290.0
97.3
96.6
96.1

287.7
99.7
99.5
88.5

283.6
97.0
97.8
88.8

283.2

100.9
94.8
87.5

275.3
99.5
91.9
83.9

281.8
99.3
97.6
84.9

278.5
98.5
92.4
87.6

279.9

291.8
100.3
97.1
94.4
284.6
98.9
96.2
89.5
281.9
101.5
93.0
87.4
276.2
94.4
91.8
90.0
275.7
97.3
97.0
81.4
279.1
94.0
89.9
95.2
279.4
92.6
94.8
92.0
286.8
96.6
96.8
93.4
276.7
98.3
96.7
81.7
276.5
95.1
93.1
88.3
274.9

571.2 (19)
199.0 (5)
187.6 (5
184.6 ()

568.7 (1g)

197.2 (1)
189.9 (5)
181.6 (3

568.2 (15)

202.5 (1)
184.3 (5,
181.4 (y)

566.2 (15
191.7 (6)
188.4 (5)
186.1 (4)

563.4 (17)
197.0 ()
196.5 (g)
169.9 (3

562.7 (14)
191.0 7,
187.7 (5)
184.0 (3

562.6 (15
193.5 5)
189.6 (5)
179.5 (3

562.1 (1)
196.1 (7)
188.7 (3
177.3

558.5 (14)
197.6 (7)
194.3 (5)
166.6 (5)
555.0 s)
193.6 (4
185.5 )
175.9 (g




30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

127
129
128

93
91
92

85
86
87

112
114
113

46
47
48

52
54
53

74
73
75

59
58
60

134
135
133

Binder, Benjamin
Pflanzner, Lea
Krucker, Markus
Kassen-Queens
Ungerank, Andrea
Fuchs, Marion
Riffnaller, Vroni
Zillertaler Versicherung 1
Emberger, Birgit
Oberdacher, Isabella
Stock, Anna
Neuhauser 3
Hanser, Daniel
Heim, Georg

Hauser, Jakob
Gerlosstein Junior's
Pfluger, Daniel
Hauser, Larissa

Fankhauser, Paul

Berghotel Gerlosstein

Pfluger, Martin
Binder, Rupert
Tipotsch, Daniel
Bergrettung 1
Kaschmann, Martin
Stadler, Werner
Schimpfossl, Florian

Zillertaler Herzbluat 1.FCK-1

Mayenfels, Matthias
Auer, Lukas

BreuR, Hannes

Cash

Kreidl , Stefanie

Daum, Hansi

Kreidl, Elfi

Alte Hexen

Rieser, Sabrina
Kammerlander, Angela

Smrzova, Ilvana

7081732203
7081732205
7081732204

162
7081732169
7081732167
7081732168

107
7081732161
7081732162
7081732163

165
7081732188
7081732190
7081732189

120
7081732122
7081732123
7081732124

121

7081732128
7081732130
7081732129
76
7081732150
7081732149
7081732151
151
7081732075
7081732076
7081732077
159
7081732135
7081732134
7081732136
170
7081732210
7081732211
7081732209

95.8
94.0
90.1
274.3
97.7
88.8
87.8
270.6
91.0
89.7
89.9
275.1
101.0
86.6
87.5
264.0
95.9
95.7
72.4
276.9

100.2
91.4
85.3

273.9
95.9
92.9
85.1

268.7
91.7
87.2
89.8

270.5
89.9
92.7
87.9

262.4
93.1
83.6
85.7

95.7
95.6
83.6
278.6
95.4
94.8
88.4
282.1
96.5
94.4
91.2
276.9
101.2
92.9
82.8
282.3
100.8
97.0
84.5
268.8

99.8
90.7
78.3
270.6
91.1
91.2
88.3
272.3
93.0
92.0
87.3
267.8
91.1
87.2
89.5
2743
99.0
88.9
86.4

554.8 (1)
191.5 4)
189.6 (5
173.7
552.9 7)
193.1 (4
183.6 )
176.2 (7

552.7 (1g)
187.5 ()
184.1 5)
181.1 ()

552.0 (415

202.2 (1)
179.5 (4
170.3 q)

546.3 (15)
196.7 (o)
192.7 (4
156.9 ()

545.7 (15)

200.0 (1)
182.1 (3
163.6 ()
5445 )
187.0 )
184.1 (3
173.4 )
541.0 7)
184.7 (4
179.2 )
177.1
538.3 g)
181.0 ()
179.9 ()
177.4 4
936.7 6)
192.1 (3
172.5 )
1721 (3




39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

40
42
M

94
95
96

57
56
55

118
120

119

35
34
36

Langesee 1

Langesee, Felix
Langesee, Uschi
Mauracher, Gabi
Element W 1 Old Stars
Eberharter, Franz
Grasl, Christian
Wildauer, Andreas
Kirchenchor 1
Wechselberger, Hansl
Hofer, Herbert

Geisler, Johanna

Oma Neuhauser mit Enkel
Neuhauser, Maja

Neuhauser, Erna

Neuhauser, Matteo
Fortnite Kids
Kreidl, Nikolai
Pfluger, Kilian

Wietinger, Lian

156
7081732116
7081732118
7081732117

60
7081732170
7081732171
7081732172

134
7081732133
7081732132
7081732131

167
7081732194
7081732196

7081732195

154
7081732111
7081732110
7081732112

274.7
92.1
89.9
92.7

274.0
94.5
95.2
84.3

257.2
92.7
91.8
72.7

228.1
97.3
87.7

431
180.0
73.7
71.7
34.6

259.3
97.3
84.9
771

258.5
97.5
941
66.9

271.0
92.2
92.7
86.1

222.7
96.1
86.3

40.3
235.7
85.2
80.4
70.1

53409
189.4 (4
174.8 (4
169.8 (1)
532.5 7)
192.0 4
189.3 (5)
151.2 g
528.2 (o)
184.9 (3
184.5 3,
158.8 (3
450.8 7)
193.4 4
174.0 ()

83.4 (g
3.7 3
158.9 (g
152.1 ()
104.7 (4
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